97
CONTENTS
GENERAL PURPOSE
Industrial High Bay........................................................... 98-99
Contractor Select Stock........................................................100
SPECIFICATION
Induction High Bay...............................................................101
Multi-Purpose High Bay.......................................................102

AYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
OPTION TYPE NOMENCLATURE DESCRIPTION IB IB
C
FS
B
FA
L
M
S5
H
B
M
S8
D
M
W
D
M
S/
D
M
SW
EI
S/
EF
S
EF
T
W
RT
SR
T
SR
H
SS
H
ST
P
VS
L/
VS
LC
VW
/V
W
C
VR
S
VR
T
VR
I
VD
C/
VD
S
CORD SET OPTIONS
CS1
NEMA 5-15P 120V molded plug,
black cord 18/3 6’ standard
1 1 1 1 1
CS3
NEMA L5-15P twist-lock 125V, black
cord 18/3 6’ standard
1 1 1 1 1
CS7
NEMA 7-15P 277V molded plug,
black cord, 18/3 6’ standard
1 1 1 1 1
CS11
NEMA L7-15P twist-lock 277V, black
cord, 18/3 6’ standard